
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
137 

46 
75 

6 
68 

160 
102 

30 
177 
132 
117 
105 

92 
85 
23 
61 
14 

113 
10 

1 
98 

104 
49 
62 

168 
123 

93 
191 
101 

97 
63 
73 
58 

227 
91 
56 

5 
188 

2 
186 
205 

80 
28 

Name 
MULLER Mickael 
MOSS John 
LOVASZI Tibor 
MODUGNO Diego 
KATRATZAKIS Kostas 
BASTINO Sylvain 
OGDEN David 
COOMBS Ralph 
LUJAN Franck 
THORETTON Matthieu 
SCHMIDT Joachim 
KAPETZ Gabor 
TODARO Filippo 
MICHELL Paul 
BUMFORD Gary 
HUHNDORF Martin 
BELFIELD Kenny 
REITH Tibor 
MASON Andy 
ABDILLA Noel 
PASCALE Valerio 
BARCLAY Cliff 
GAMMINO Bruno 
IFF Daniel 
DUCREST Gregory 
BLUMEL Matthias 
GADIENT Corina 
ESTOPPEY Vincent 
NOVAK Vaclav 
MUSCOLINO Daniele 
JATON Pierre 
HEU Alexander 
GUGGENBERGER Roger 
MANTL Klaus 
GALLONE Elio Marco 
GOODING Richard 
ANDRE Mickael 
MORRISSEY Adam 
RHYS Gough 
MICHELL Max 
PUMA Rosario Maurizio 
SHUTTLEWORTH Adam 
COLLIER Darryl 

Class 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:08.592 
2:08.689 
2:08.786 
2:09.457 
2:09.889 
2:09.942 
2:09.988 
2:10.034 
2:10.074 
2:10.117 
2:10.231 
2:10.246 
2:10.438 
2:10.720 
2:10.753 
2:11.249 
2:11.848 
2:11.891 
2:12.206 
2:12.694 
2:12.893 
2:13.607 
2:14.528 
2:14.607 
2:14.642 
2:14.721 
2:14.942 
2:15.268 
2:15.797 
2:16.059 
2:16.266 
2:17.679 
2:17.740 
2:17.950 
2:18.188 
2:18.643 
2:18.756 
2:19.461 
2:19.478 
2:19.681 
2:20.593 
2:20.710 
2:23.628 

In 
6 
2 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
3 
7 
6 
2 
6 
4 
5 
7 
3 
2 
6 
6 
6 
6 
3 
7 
7 
5 
2 
5 
3 
6 
3 
2 
2 
5 
2 
2 
2 
4 
5 
2 

Diff 

0.097 
0.194 
0.865 
1.297 
1.350 
1.396 
1.442 
1.482 
1.525 
1.639 
1.654 
1.846 
2.128 
2.161 
2.657 
3.256 
3.299 
3.614 
4.102 
4.301 
5.015 
5.936 
6.015 
6.050 
6.129 
6.350 
6.676 
7.205 
7.467 
7.674 
9.087 
9.148 
9.358 
9.596 

10.051 
10.164 
10.869 
10.886 
11.089 
12.001 
12.118 
15.036 

Gap 

0.097 
0.097 
0.671 
0.432 
0.053 
0.046 
0.046 
0.040 
0.043 
0.114 
0.015 
0.192 
0.282 
0.033 
0.496 
0.599 
0.043 
0.315 
0.488 
0.199 
0.714 
0.921 
0.079 
0.035 
0.079 
0.221 
0.326 
0.529 
0.262 
0.207 
1.413 
0.061 
0.210 
0.238 
0.455 
0.113 
0.705 
0.017 
0.203 
0.912 
0.117 
2.918 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
8 
7 
4 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
4 
5 
7 
7 
6 
6 
4 
7 
7 
6 
2 
6 
3 
7 
3 
3 
3 
5 
4 
2 
3 
6 
5 
6 

Club 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
AMA 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
PRO 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
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Pos 
44 

No. 
131 

Name 
TERNULLO Biagio Antonello 

Class 
SBK 

Best Tm In 
0 

Diff Gap Laps 
1 

Club 
ESP 
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